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2026 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, January 18, 2026

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Fulton, MS

Sea Island, GA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Jupiter, FL

Bath, Wiltshire, England
Lakewood, WA

Sea Island, GA

Denver, CO

Bordeaux, France
Waterford, Ireland
Seoul, Republic of Korea
Dallas, TX

Zhengzhou, People’s Rep of China
Los Angeles, CA

Aichi, Japan

San Antonio, TX
Charlotte, NC

Arlington Heights, IL
Chino Hills, CA
Rockville, MD

Fargo, ND
Wolverhampton, England
Dallas, TX

Alpharetta, GA
People’s Rep of China
Gallatin, MO

Chico, CA

Plano, TX

Australia

San Miguel, Mexico
Scottsdale, AZ
Mississauga, On, Canada
Las Vegas, NV

Sea Island, GA
Peachtree Corners, GA
Northallerton, England
Iwate, Japan

Fiji

Orem, UT

Chino Hills, CA
Edmond, OK
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Takumi Kanaya
Rico Hoey

Ben Griffin

Alex Smalley
Daniel Berger
Dylan Wu

Kensei Hirata
Chandler Phillips
Taylor Pendrith
Sam Stevens
Russell Henley
Bud Cauley
Adrien Dumont de Chassart
Robert Macintyre
Jordan Spieth
Jake Knapp

Lee Hodges
Ricky Castillo
Hideki Matsuyama
Jacob Bridgeman
Si Woo Kim

S.H. Kim

Adam Svensson
Patrick Rodgers
Nick Taylor
Corey Conners
Ryan Gerard
John Parry

Chris Gotterup
Kevin Roy

Davis Riley
Harry Hall

2026 Sony Open in Hawaii

Waialae Country Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, January 18, 2026

Hiroshima, Japan

Manila, Philippines

Chapel Hill, NC

Greensboro, NC

Jupiter, FL

Medford, OR

Suita, Japan

College Station, TX

Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada
Wichita, KS

Columbus, GA

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Villers la Ville, Belgium

Oban, Scotland

Dallas, TX

Scottsdale, AZ

Athens, AL

Yorba Linda, CA

Sendai, Japan

Inman, SC

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea

Vancouver- British Columbia, Canada
Avon, IN

Abbotsford, British Columbia, Canada
Listowel, Ontario, Canada
Raleigh, NC

Harrogate, England

Little Silver, NJ

Lakewood Ranch, FL

Hattiesburg, MS
Cornwall, England

66
69

63
64

66
69

67
66

69
69

65
71
64
67
68
66
70
66

69
69

69
63

65
66
62
70
69
64
63
62

67
65

Report Generated at 10:50:48 PM EASTERN on 01/17/26

<

X
S0 W
I Hawarrss

66 73
70 67
7171
70 71
70 69
66 70
69 69
69 70
68 68
68 68
73 67
67 67
67 73
71 67
68 68
68 70
67 67
70 68
70 65
68 67
66 68
68 72
70 67
67 69
69 70
67 65
64 68
68 69
69 68
69 69
64 67
69 66
Page 2 of 2

205
206

205
205

205
205

205
205

205
205

205
205
204
205
204
204
204
204
204
204

203
203

202
202
201
202
201
201

200
200

198
200



